DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 361.29

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 412.90

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.31

OTHER CHARGES 66.70

DOOR COLLECTION 500.00

DOOR DELIVERY 600.30

DISCOUNT -963.42

TOTAL FREIGHT 3234.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 582.12

GRAND TOTAL 3816.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Eight Hundred Sixteen   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY SEDHURAPETTAI (PDSP)

PALAKKAD (PGT)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 2622 VALUE 40624.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.